Schutzenkreis Hamburg e.V.

Kreismeisterschaft SpO: 2.45

Platz

e wWNE

Name
Klasse 10
Mannschaft

Wandsbeker Sgi
Hamburger Sges

Markov

Klasse14
Kricheveskyi
Wendorf
Kotow
Rehfeld
Buchwald

Klasse 16

Siemers
Miller

Klasse 17

Schulz

Michael Weber

Kreissportleiter

Halbprogramm

Vorname Verein
Markow,Krichevskyi,Siemers 283
Kotow,Rehfeld,Miiller 243
Waldemar Wandsbeker Sgi
Valerij Wandsbeker Sgi
Daniel Lufthansa SV
Dimitrij Hamburger Sges
Thorsten Hamburger Sges
Ulrich Hamburger Sges
Jochen Wandsbeker Sgi
Hans Heiko Hamburger Sges
Janina Jenfelder SV

Prazi

274
201

142

139
130
123
108

129
100

126

Hamburg,den 15.02.2026

Duell

259
202

141

135
119
120
93
n.a.

130
102

125

Ergebnis

816
646

283

274
249
243
201

259
202

251

LM

nein



